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Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: 32  Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Women   50 Free
-1 4/12/2025 Southern Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025ZZVGVLKyra Jensen FR   25.81 Y F
-2 3/26/2025 Week 1ZZCORLJordan Clarke SR   26.77 Y F
-3 4/8/2025 2025 Southern Nevada HS Swim/DiveZZPASCHailey Imasa SR   26.94 Y F
-4 4/12/2025 Southern Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025ZZBCHSZoey McClaren SO   27.25 Y F
-5 4/24/2025 2025 SNevada HS Swim/Dive MesquiteZZVGVLSophia Torres SO   27.44 Y F
-6 4/24/2025 2025 SNevada HS Swim/Dive MesquiteZZVGVLAlya Andrade SO   28.25 Y F
-7 3/13/2025 Sunset Weekday Meet 2025ZZADELSara White FR   28.26 Y F
-8 4/12/2025 Southern Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025ZZWPHSValivia Weiland   28.46 Y F
-9 3/29/2025 Week 1ZZWPHSValivia Weiland FR   28.56 Y F
-10 4/5/2025 Week 2ZZVGVLSweden Smith JR   28.79 Y F
-11 3/8/2025 Southern Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025ZZADELAliyah Klein JR   28.94 Y F
-12 3/8/2025 Season Opener S Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025ZZCORLMaryniya Sirhan FR   29.03 Y F
-13 4/24/2025 2025 SNevada HS Swim/Dive MesquiteZZMOPASadie Schulthies JR   29.11 Y F
-14 3/8/2025 Season Opener S Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025ZZCORLIsabella Robinson JR   29.14 Y F
-15 4/26/2025 4th Dual MeetZZCORLJia Mahesh SR   29.34 Y F
-16 3/29/2025 Week 1ZZBCHSChayce Larson SR   30.01 Y F
-17 4/24/2025 2025 SNevada HS Swim/Dive MesquiteZZMOPARobin Washburn FR   30.10 Y F
-18 3/1/2025 2025 Bob Swift MeetZZBCHSChelsie Larson SO   30.22 Y F
-19 4/5/2025 Week 2ZZCORLCamila Paredes SO   30.32 Y F
-20 3/8/2025 Season Opener S Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025ZZCORLDaphne Aquiningoc SR   30.37 Y F
-21 3/29/2025 Week 1ZZDSTPBrissa Espino Ceron SR   30.41 Y F
-22 4/2/2025 Week 2ZZPASCAshlynn Campbell FR   30.84 Y F
-23 4/5/2025 Week 2ZZVGVLEmber Anderson JR   30.96 Y F
-24 4/12/2025 Southern Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025ZZVGVLBrooke Zarate SO   31.09 Y F
-25 3/1/2025 2025 Bob Swift MeetZZBCHSKennedy Steckelberg SO   31.14 Y F
-26 3/1/2025 2025 Bob Swift MeetZZBCHSSavannah Fecteau JR   31.19 Y F
-27 4/17/2025 Aquatics Springs 2025ZZBCHSAudrey Humphrey SO   31.25 Y F
-28 3/1/2025 2025 Bob Swift MeetZZBCHSQuinn Gibson FR   31.81 Y F
-29 4/17/2025 Aquatics Springs 2025ZZVGVLKaelyn O'Rourke FR   32.03 Y F
-30 3/1/2025 2025 Bob Swift MeetZZCORLNatalia Pieters JR   32.09 Y F
-31 4/17/2025 Aquatics Springs 2025ZZLUNDAdlyn Bennett SO   32.20 Y F
-32 3/26/2025 Week 1ZZADELRachel Super JR   32.23 Y F

Women   100 Free
-1 3/11/2025 Sunrise Weekday Meet 2025ZZBCHSZoey McClaren SO   56.69 Y F
-2 3/8/2025 Season Opener S Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025ZZVGVLKyra Jensen FR   56.72 Y F
-3 4/17/2025 Aquatics Springs 2025ZZPASCHailey Imasa SR 1:01.06 Y F
-4 4/24/2025 2025 SNevada HS Swim/Dive MesquiteZZVGVLSweden Smith JR 1:02.11 Y F
-5 4/5/2025 Week 2ZZVGVLAlya Andrade SO 1:02.63 Y F
-6 4/12/2025 Southern Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025ZZVGVLSophia Torres SO 1:03.15 Y F
-7 3/1/2025 2025 Bob Swift MeetZZCORLMaryniya Sirhan FR 1:04.84 Y F
-8 3/14/2025 Mt Sac WinterfestZZADELAliyah Klein JR 1:06.18 Y F
-9 3/29/2025 Week 1ZZBCHSChayce Larson SR 1:06.57 Y F
-10 4/12/2025 Southern Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025ZZDSTPBrissa Espino Ceron SR 1:06.76 Y F
-11 4/26/2025 4th Dual MeetZZPASCAshlynn Campbell FR 1:06.87 Y F
-12 4/24/2025 2025 SNevada HS Swim/Dive MesquiteZZVGVLEmber Anderson JR 1:07.08 Y F
-13 3/8/2025 Season Opener S Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025ZZCORLJia Mahesh SR 1:07.09 Y F
-14 4/26/2025 4th Dual MeetZZWPHSValivia Weiland 1:07.29 Y F
-15 4/17/2025 Aquatics Springs 2025ZZBCHSSavannah Fecteau JR 1:07.30 Y F
-16 3/1/2025 2025 Bob Swift MeetZZCORLCamila Paredes SO 1:07.59 Y F
-17 4/26/2025 4th Dual MeetZZBCHSChelsie Larson SO 1:08.05 Y F
-18 4/12/2025 Southern Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025ZZBCHSKennedy Steckelberg SO 1:08.24 Y F
-19 4/8/2025 2025 Southern Nevada HS Swim/DiveZZADELSara White FR 1:08.56 Y F
-20 3/26/2025 Week 1ZZCORLIsabella Robinson JR 1:08.92 Y F
-21 4/5/2025 Week 2ZZBCHSHannah Angell SR 1:09.61 Y F
-22 4/12/2025 Southern Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025ZZBCHSAudrey Humphrey SO 1:09.81 Y F
-23 3/14/2025 Mt Sac WinterfestZZADELRachel Zhang SO 1:12.00 Y L F
-24 3/14/2025 Mt Sac WinterfestZZADELRachel Super JR 1:12.19 Y F
-25 3/8/2025 Season Opener S Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025ZZVGVLKaelyn O'Rourke FR 1:12.62 Y F
-26 4/5/2025 Week 2ZZCORLNatalia Pieters JR 1:12.65 Y F
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-27 3/29/2025 Week 1ZZLUNDAdlyn Bennett SO 1:13.41 Y F
-28 4/12/2025 Southern Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025ZZVGVLTaylor Blazzard FR 1:13.78 Y F
-29 4/26/2025 4th Dual MeetZZCORLDaphne Aquiningoc SR 1:14.31 Y F
-30 3/29/2025 Week 1ZZDLSLSydney Washington JR 1:15.90 Y F
-31 3/26/2025 Week 1ZZADELNaomi Karouda SR 1:16.91 Y F
-32 4/17/2025 Aquatics Springs 2025ZZSRMTAutumn Moriana Orara JR 1:17.31 Y F

Women   200 Free
-1 3/8/2025 Season Opener S Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025ZZBCHSZoey McClaren SO 2:03.25 Y F
-2 3/8/2025 Season Opener S Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025ZZPASCHailey Imasa SR 2:06.44 Y F
-3 4/24/2025 2025 SNevada HS Swim/Dive MesquiteZZVGVLKyra Jensen FR 2:09.60 Y F
-4 4/12/2025 Southern Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025ZZVGVLAlya Andrade SO 2:14.25 Y F
-5 4/12/2025 Southern Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025ZZVGVLSweden Smith JR 2:22.88 Y F
-6 4/26/2025 4th Dual MeetZZCORLMaryniya Sirhan FR 2:23.19 Y F
-7 4/26/2025 4th Dual MeetZZWPHSEvangiline Sorensen 2:24.28 Y F
-8 4/5/2025 Week 2ZZVGVLSophia Torres SO 2:26.76 Y F
-9 4/17/2025 Aquatics Springs 2025ZZBCHSKennedy Steckelberg SO 2:26.78 Y F
-10 4/26/2025 4th Dual MeetZZBCHSChayce Larson SR 2:27.44 Y F
-11 4/26/2025 4th Dual MeetZZDSTPBrissa Espino Ceron SR 2:30.01 Y F
-12 4/17/2025 Aquatics Springs 2025ZZVGVLEmber Anderson JR 2:30.28 Y F
-13 3/29/2025 Week 1ZZBCHSSavannah Fecteau JR 2:31.28 Y F
-14 4/5/2025 Week 2ZZCORLCamila Paredes SO 2:33.93 Y F
-15 4/24/2025 2025 SNevada HS Swim/Dive MesquiteZZMOPARobin Washburn FR 2:34.86 Y F
-16 4/26/2025 4th Dual MeetZZPASCAshlynn Campbell FR 2:35.74 Y F
-17 4/2/2025 Week 2ZZADELRachel Zhang SO 2:36.30 Y F
-18 4/26/2025 4th Dual MeetZZLUNDAdlyn Bennett SO 2:37.94 Y F
-19 4/17/2025 Aquatics Springs 2025ZZVGVLTaylor Blazzard FR 2:41.78 Y F
-20 3/8/2025 Season Opener S Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025ZZBCHSHannah Angell SR 2:41.83 Y F
-21 3/8/2025 Season Opener S Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025ZZCORLJia Mahesh SR 2:42.57 Y F
-22 4/5/2025 Week 2ZZVGVLBrooke Zarate SO 2:42.81 Y F
-23 4/12/2025 Southern Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025ZZBCHSChelsie Larson SO 2:42.97 Y F
-24 4/12/2025 Southern Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025ZZVGVLKaelyn O'Rourke FR 2:43.28 Y F
-25 4/2/2025 Week 2ZZADELRachel Super JR 2:46.37 Y F
-26 4/12/2025 Southern Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025ZZCORLNatalia Pieters JR 2:50.56 Y F
-27 4/12/2025 Southern Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025ZZDLSLJennifer Wammack-Freshour SR 2:51.12 Y F
-28 4/26/2025 4th Dual MeetZZCORLDaphne Aquiningoc SR 2:51.42 Y F
-29 4/24/2025 2025 SNevada HS Swim/Dive MesquiteZZMOPASavanah Neel JR 2:58.75 Y F
-30 3/26/2025 Week 1ZZADELLian Bega SR 2:59.80 Y F
-31 3/8/2025 Season Opener S Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025ZZDSTPMackenzie Campbell-Groen FR 3:04.79 Y F
-32 4/2/2025 Week 2ZZDLSLSydney Washington JR 3:05.00 Y F

Women   500 Free
-1 4/26/2025 4th Dual MeetZZBCHSZoey McClaren SO 5:12.19 Y F
-2 3/29/2025 Week 1ZZPASCHailey Imasa SR 5:38.47 Y F
-3 4/12/2025 Southern Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025ZZVGVLKyra Jensen FR 5:55.94 Y F
-4 4/5/2025 Week 2ZZCORLMaryniya Sirhan FR 6:20.38 Y F
-5 4/5/2025 Week 2ZZVGVLSweden Smith JR 6:38.77 Y F
-6 4/8/2025 2025 Southern Nevada HS Swim/DiveZZADELAliyah Klein JR 6:47.47 Y F
-7 4/26/2025 4th Dual MeetZZBCHSSavannah Fecteau JR 6:50.35 Y F
-8 4/2/2025 Week 2ZZDSTPBrissa Espino Ceron SR 6:52.47 Y F
-9 3/8/2025 Season Opener S Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025ZZCORLJordan Clarke SR 6:56.44 Y F
-10 3/26/2025 Week 1ZZADELRachel Zhang SO 7:00.79 Y F
-11 4/12/2025 Southern Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025ZZCORLCamila Paredes SO 7:05.53 Y F
-12 3/26/2025 Week 1ZZADELRachel Super JR 7:15.23 Y F
-13 4/5/2025 Week 2ZZBCHSKennedy Steckelberg SO 7:15.91 Y F
-14 3/29/2025 Week 1ZZBCHSHannah Angell SR 7:17.85 Y F
-15 4/26/2025 4th Dual MeetZZCORLIsabella Robinson JR 7:19.32 Y F
-16 4/17/2025 Aquatics Springs 2025ZZVGVLTaylor Blazzard FR 7:19.59 Y F
-17 4/30/2025 Cheryl Grossman LC Meet 2025ZZDLSLJennifer Wammack-Freshour SR 7:57.11 Y F
-18 4/2/2025 Week 2ZZDSTPMackenzie Campbell-Groen FR 7:57.67 Y F
-19 4/30/2025 Cheryl Grossman LC Meet 2025ZZSLAMLilianna Brosenne FR 8:49.25 Y F
-20 3/29/2025 Week 1ZZWPHSEvangeline Sorensen SO 8:53.53 Y F
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-21 4/12/2025 Southern Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025ZZWPHSEvangiline Sorensen 8:54.10 Y F
-22 4/26/2025 4th Dual MeetZZWSTNFrida Rosas Mendoza SR 9:01.13 Y F

Women   100 Back
-1 3/1/2025 2025 Bob Swift MeetZZCORLJordan Clarke SR 1:05.22 Y F
-2 4/24/2025 2025 SNevada HS Swim/Dive MesquiteZZVGVLKyra Jensen FR 1:07.72 Y F
-3 3/8/2025 Season Opener S Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025ZZPASCHailey Imasa SR 1:10.41 Y F
-4 3/8/2025 Season Opener S Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025ZZVGVLSweden Smith JR 1:12.60 Y F
-5 3/1/2025 2025 Bob Swift MeetZZCORLJia Mahesh SR 1:14.80 Y F
-6 4/12/2025 Southern Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025ZZBCHSHannah Angell SR 1:15.94 Y F
-7 3/8/2025 Southern Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025ZZADELAliyah Klein JR 1:16.06 Y F
-8 4/12/2025 Southern Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025ZZBCHSKennedy Steckelberg SO 1:16.43 Y F
-9 4/26/2025 4th Dual MeetZZDSTPBrissa Espino Ceron SR 1:17.32 Y F
-10 3/8/2025 Season Opener S Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025ZZBCHSChelsie Larson SO 1:20.21 Y F
-11 4/12/2025 Southern Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025ZZCORLCamila Paredes SO 1:20.67 Y F
-12 3/1/2025 2025 Bob Swift MeetZZCORLDaphne Aquiningoc SR 1:21.69 Y F
-13 3/11/2025 Sunrise Weekday Meet 2025ZZBCHSSavannah Fecteau JR 1:21.89 Y F
-14 3/8/2025 Southern Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025ZZADELRachel Super JR 1:22.30 Y F
-15 4/2/2025 Week 2ZZADELSara White FR 1:22.42 Y F
-16 3/1/2025 2025 Bob Swift MeetZZCORLNatalia Pieters JR 1:23.74 Y F
-17 4/12/2025 Southern Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025ZZLUNDAdlyn Bennett SO 1:25.83 Y F
-18 4/26/2025 4th Dual MeetZZCORLIsabella Robinson JR 1:27.25 Y F
-19 4/30/2025 Cheryl Grossman LC Meet 2025ZZDSTPMackenzie Campbell-Groen FR 1:29.62 Y F
-20 4/12/2025 Southern Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025ZZBCHSSophia Kelso SR 1:30.26 Y F
-21 3/29/2025 Week 1ZZDLSLJennifer Wammack-Freshour SR 1:30.62 Y F
-22 3/26/2025 Week 1ZZADELRachel Zhang SO 1:30.70 Y F
-23 4/24/2025 2025 SNevada HS Swim/Dive MesquiteZZVGVLTaylor Blazzard FR 1:32.17 Y F
-24 4/30/2025 Cheryl Grossman LC Meet 2025ZZSLAMLilianna Brosenne FR 1:33.78 Y F
-25 4/5/2025 Week 2ZZBCHSQloiana Skousen FR 1:35.84 Y F
-26 4/26/2025 4th Dual MeetZZPASCAddison LaPointe JR 1:36.94 Y F
-27 4/12/2025 Southern Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025ZZDLSLMary Rogers FR 1:39.37 Y F
-28 4/24/2025 2025 SNevada HS Swim/Dive MesquiteZZVGVLJessie Anderson SO 1:39.39 Y F
-29 3/29/2025 Week 1ZZDLSLSydney Washington JR 1:39.48 Y F
-30 4/8/2025 2025 Southern Nevada HS Swim/DiveZZPASCViolet Karn FR 1:45.57 Y F
-31 3/11/2025 Sunrise Weekday Meet 2025ZZDLSLBrisa Sandoval FR 1:45.81 Y F
-32 4/26/2025 4th Dual MeetZZWSTNAmerica Vaca 1:46.18 Y F

Women   100 Breast
-1 3/26/2025 Week 1ZZCORLJordan Clarke SR 1:14.46 Y F
-2 4/12/2025 Southern Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025ZZBCHSZoey McClaren SO 1:18.76 Y F
-3 4/8/2025 2025 Southern Nevada HS Swim/DiveZZPASCHailey Imasa SR 1:19.67 Y F
-4 3/1/2025 2025 Bob Swift MeetZZCORLMaryniya Sirhan FR 1:21.19 Y F
-5 3/8/2025 Season Opener S Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025ZZCORLCamila Paredes SO 1:25.58 Y F
-6 3/26/2025 Week 1ZZVGVLSweden Smith JR 1:25.73 Y F
-7 3/15/2025 Spring Break Meet 2025ZZDSTPBrissa Espino Ceron SR 1:26.19 Y F
-8 4/24/2025 2025 SNevada HS Swim/Dive MesquiteZZVGVLBrooke Zarate SO 1:28.47 Y F
-9 3/1/2025 2025 Bob Swift MeetZZCORLJia Mahesh SR 1:28.69 Y F
-10 3/29/2025 Week 1ZZMOPASadie Schulthies JR 1:31.38 Y F
-11 4/2/2025 Week 2ZZPASCAshlynn Campbell FR 1:32.08 Y F
-12 4/17/2025 Aquatics Springs 2025ZZWPHSValivia Weiland 1:32.40 Y F
-13 4/26/2025 4th Dual MeetZZBCHSChelsie Larson SO 1:32.59 Y F
-14 4/5/2025 Week 2ZZCORLIsabella Robinson JR 1:34.84 Y F
-15 4/5/2025 Week 2ZZBCHSAudrey Humphrey SO 1:35.35 Y F
-16 4/26/2025 4th Dual MeetZZCORLIsabella Quarnstrom 1:36.02 Y F
-17 3/8/2025 Season Opener S Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025ZZBCHSSavannah Fecteau JR 1:37.35 Y F
-18 3/26/2025 Week 1ZZCORLDaphne Aquiningoc SR 1:37.49 Y F
-19 4/24/2025 2025 Southern Nevada HS Swim/DiveZZADELRachel Zhang SO 1:38.60 Y F
-20 4/17/2025 Aquatics Springs 2025ZZPASCIsabelle Yucha SR 1:38.62 Y F
-21 4/12/2025 Southern Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025ZZVGVLTaylor Blazzard FR 1:39.40 Y F
-22 4/2/2025 Week 2ZZDLSLJennifer Wammack-Freshour SR 1:40.64 Y F
-23 3/26/2025 Week 1ZZADELSophia Bilak JR 1:42.26 Y F
-24 4/2/2025 Week 2ZZPASCViolet Karn FR 1:43.13 Y F
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-25 3/29/2025 Week 1ZZSLAMNicole Garcia SR 1:46.93 Y F
-26 3/29/2025 Week 1ZZSRMTBettina Buenaventura SO 1:51.20 Y F
-27 4/30/2025 Cheryl Grossman LC Meet 2025ZZSRMTCadance Boardman SO 1:52.27 Y F
-28 4/26/2025 4th Dual MeetZZPASCIrie Ruelas FR 1:53.53 Y F
-29 4/5/2025 Week 2ZZVGVLKaelyn O'Rourke FR 1:54.57 Y F
-30 4/26/2025 4th Dual MeetZZCORLNatalia Pieters JR 1:55.68 Y F
-31 3/1/2025 2025 Bob Swift MeetZZSRMTAutumn Moriana Orara JR 2:04.35 Y F
-32 4/26/2025 4th Dual MeetZZSRMTAndrea Romo Marquez SO 2:11.03 Y F

Women   100 Fly
-1 3/8/2025 Season Opener S Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025ZZCORLJordan Clarke SR 1:03.81 Y F
-2 3/15/2025 Spring Break Meet 2025ZZPASCHailey Imasa SR 1:06.68 Y F
-3 4/12/2025 Southern Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025ZZVGVLAlya Andrade SO 1:06.78 Y F
-4 4/26/2025 4th Dual MeetZZCORLMaryniya Sirhan FR 1:11.31 Y F
-5 4/12/2025 Southern Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025ZZWPHSValivia Weiland 1:13.53 Y F
-6 3/29/2025 Week 1ZZWPHSValivia Weiland FR 1:13.69 Y F
-7 4/12/2025 Southern Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025ZZVGVLSweden Smith JR 1:14.58 Y F
-8 4/12/2025 Southern Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025ZZBCHSHannah Angell SR 1:14.85 Y F
-9 3/15/2025 Spring Break Meet 2025ZZDSTPBrissa Espino Ceron SR 1:15.91 Y F
-10 4/8/2025 2025 Southern Nevada HS Swim/DiveZZMOPARobin Washburn FR 1:19.26 Y F
-11 4/26/2025 4th Dual MeetZZDLSLJennifer Wammack-Freshour SR 1:20.45 Y F
-12 4/12/2025 Southern Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025ZZCORLJia Mahesh SR 1:22.33 Y F
-13 3/8/2025 Southern Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025ZZADELRachel Zhang SO 1:24.92 Y F
-14 4/17/2025 Aquatics Springs 2025ZZPASCAshlynn Campbell FR 1:26.91 Y F
-15 4/12/2025 Southern Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025ZZCORLIsabella Robinson JR 1:28.28 Y F
-16 3/11/2025 Sunrise Weekday Meet 2025ZZSRMTAutumn Moriana Orara JR 1:35.11 Y F
-17 3/11/2025 Sunrise Weekday Meet 2025ZZSRMTBettina Buenaventura SO 1:42.77 Y F
-18 3/8/2025 Season Opener S Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025ZZSRMTAndrea Romo Marquez SO 1:46.09 Y F
-19 3/8/2025 Season Opener S Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025ZZDSTPKyanna Potts SR 1:56.65 Y F

Women   200 IM
-1 4/12/2025 Southern Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025ZZCORLJordan Clarke SR 2:18.73 Y F
-2 3/29/2025 Week 1ZZBCHSZoey McClaren SO 2:24.13 Y F
-3 3/29/2025 Week 1ZZPASCHailey Imasa SR 2:24.24 Y F
-4 4/24/2025 2025 SNevada HS Swim/Dive MesquiteZZVGVLAlya Andrade SO 2:24.69 Y F
-5 4/12/2025 Southern Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025ZZCORLMaryniya Sirhan FR 2:36.25 Y F
-6 3/26/2025 Week 1ZZVGVLSweden Smith JR 2:40.91 Y F
-7 3/29/2025 Week 1ZZDSTPBrissa Espino Ceron SR 2:46.77 Y F
-8 4/8/2025 2025 Southern Nevada HS Swim/DiveZZMOPARobin Washburn FR 2:52.11 Y F
-9 4/17/2025 Aquatics Springs 2025ZZBCHSHannah Angell SR 2:54.28 Y F
-10 3/26/2025 Week 1ZZADELAliyah Klein JR 2:54.43 Y F
-11 4/5/2025 Week 2ZZCORLJia Mahesh SR 2:54.56 Y F
-12 4/26/2025 4th Dual MeetZZCORLCamila Paredes SO 2:55.13 Y F
-13 4/26/2025 4th Dual MeetZZBCHSSavannah Fecteau JR 2:57.25 Y F
-14 3/29/2025 Week 1ZZMOPASadie Schulthies JR 3:02.21 Y F
-15 4/8/2025 2025 Southern Nevada HS Swim/DiveZZADELRachel Zhang SO 3:06.37 Y F
-16 4/24/2025 2025 Southern Nevada HS Swim/DiveZZADELRachel Super JR 3:10.50 Y F
-17 3/29/2025 Week 1ZZDLSLJennifer Wammack-Freshour SR 3:15.43 Y F
-18 3/26/2025 Week 1ZZCORLNatalia Pieters JR 3:17.17 Y F
-19 4/17/2025 Aquatics Springs 2025ZZSRMTAutumn Moriana Orara JR 3:27.96 Y F
-20 3/29/2025 Week 1ZZSRMTBettina Buenaventura SO 3:42.49 Y F
-21 4/12/2025 Southern Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025ZZDSTPKyanna Potts SR 4:13.50 Y F

Women   1 Meter 6 Dives
-1 4/5/2025 Week 2ZZBCHSQloiana Skousen FR100.90 F

Men   50 Free
-1 3/11/2025 Sunrise Weekday Meet 2025ZZBCHSTate Orton JR   22.60 Y F
-2 3/8/2025 Season Opener S Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025ZZBCHSDuncan McCLaren JR   22.97 Y F
-3 4/26/2025 4th Dual MeetZZCORLFelix Siemiatkowski SR   23.31 Y F
-4 4/26/2025 4th Dual MeetZZBCHSAyden Villa JR   23.46 Y F
-5 3/14/2025 Mt Sac WinterfestZZADELNathan Nikhman JR   23.52 Y F
-6 4/2/2025 Week 2ZZPASCJacob Imasa SR   23.60 Y F



Licensed To: Palo Verde High School - NV HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 8.0   4/30/2025  Page 5

Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: 32  Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

-7 4/26/2025 4th Dual MeetZZPASCNathaniel Stewart SR   23.66 Y F
-8 3/1/2025 2025 Bob Swift MeetZZCORLYushi Kono FR   23.86 Y F
-9 3/11/2025 Sunrise Weekday Meet 2025ZZBCHSLeandre Daniels SR   24.07 Y F
-10* 3/11/2025 Sunrise Weekday Meet 2025ZZBCHSCanyon Lenon JR   24.47 Y F
-10* 3/8/2025 Season Opener S Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025ZZBCHSBrigham Jensen SR   24.47 Y F
-12 4/26/2025 4th Dual MeetZZCORLJohnathan Sirhan JR   24.62 Y F
-13 3/1/2025 2025 Bob Swift MeetZZCORLCaiden Granger FR   24.68 Y F
-14 3/1/2025 2025 Bob Swift MeetZZBCHSCruz Stevens SO   25.11 Y F
-15 4/12/2025 Southern Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025ZZVGVLQuade Griffiths FR   25.21 Y F
-16 4/12/2025 Southern Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025ZZWSTNDavid Kustosz   25.33 Y F
-17 3/1/2025 2025 Bob Swift MeetZZBCHSDylan Matea SR   25.63 Y F
-18 4/12/2025 Southern Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025ZZCORLJulius Quarnstrom SR   25.68 Y F
-19 4/24/2025 2025 SNevada HS Swim/Dive MesquiteZZVGVLKye Griffiths SO   25.78 Y F
-20 3/26/2025 Week 1ZZCORLJasen Nicola SR   25.92 Y F
-21 3/26/2025 Week 1ZZADELAdam Lasry SR   25.93 Y F
-22 4/17/2025 Aquatics Springs 2025ZZPASCRaymond Ricciardi SR   26.06 Y F
-23 3/1/2025 2025 Bob Swift MeetZZBCHSBen Hardy SR   26.34 Y F
-24 4/12/2025 Southern Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025ZZBCHSNoah Farnsworth SR   26.42 Y F
-25 3/1/2025 2025 Bob Swift MeetZZCORLCaleb Wingate SR   26.88 Y F
-26 3/8/2025 Season Opener S Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025ZZBCHSJack Smith SO   27.04 Y F
-27* 4/2/2025 Week 2ZZADELYehuda Mizrahi JR   27.09 Y F
-27* 3/1/2025 2025 Bob Swift MeetZZBCHSErick Garza JR   27.09 Y F
-29 4/12/2025 Southern Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025ZZCORLLeonardo Geissendoerfer JR   27.14 Y F
-30 4/30/2025 Cheryl Grossman LC Meet 2025ZZADELReuben Silverberg SR   27.44 Y F
-31* 3/26/2025 Week 1ZZCORLGabriel Salazar FR   27.67 Y F
-31* 4/26/2025 4th Dual MeetZZCORLOliver Harlow SR   27.67 Y F

Men   100 Free
-1 3/8/2025 Season Opener S Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025ZZBCHSDuncan McCLaren JR   49.51 Y F
-2 3/1/2025 2025 Bob Swift MeetZZCORLFelix Siemiatkowski SR   49.60 Y F
-3 3/29/2025 Week 1ZZBCHSTate Orton JR   50.93 Y F
-4 3/1/2025 2025 Bob Swift MeetZZCORLYushi Kono FR   51.18 Y F
-5 4/5/2025 Week 2ZZBCHSLeandre Daniels SR   52.48 Y F
-6 4/26/2025 4th Dual MeetZZBCHSAyden Villa JR   52.85 Y F
-7 4/12/2025 Southern Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025ZZCORLJohnathan Sirhan JR   53.50 Y F
-8 3/8/2025 Season Opener S Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025ZZBCHSCanyon Lenon JR   53.58 Y F
-9 4/17/2025 Aquatics Springs 2025ZZPASCNathaniel Stewart SR   53.87 Y F
-10 4/12/2025 Southern Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025ZZBCHSBrigham Jensen SR   53.93 Y F
-11 3/14/2025 Mt Sac WinterfestZZADELAdam Lasry SR   54.18 Y L F
-12 4/26/2025 4th Dual MeetZZCORLCaiden Granger FR   54.25 Y F
-13 3/29/2025 Week 1ZZPASCJacob Imasa SR   54.60 Y F
-14 3/1/2025 2025 Bob Swift MeetZZWSTNDavid Kustosz   55.34 Y F
-15 3/8/2025 Season Opener S Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025ZZBCHSCruz Stevens SO   55.94 Y F
-16 4/24/2025 2025 SNevada HS Swim/Dive MesquiteZZVGVLQuade Griffiths FR   56.04 Y F
-17* 3/1/2025 2025 Bob Swift MeetZZCORLJoshua Balcar SR   56.37 Y F
-17* 3/14/2025 Mt Sac WinterfestZZADELNathan Nikhman JR   56.37 Y F
-19 3/8/2025 Season Opener S Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025ZZBCHSDylan Matea SR   57.79 Y F
-20 3/14/2025 Mt Sac WinterfestZZADELReuben Silverberg SR   58.11 Y F
-21 4/24/2025 2025 Southern Nevada HS Swim/DiveZZADELJudah Silverberg SO   58.48 Y F
-22 4/12/2025 Southern Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025ZZBCHSBen Hardy SR   58.84 Y F
-23 3/26/2025 Week 1ZZVGVLBeau Garrett SO   59.19 Y F
-24 3/1/2025 2025 Bob Swift MeetZZCORLGabriel Salazar FR   59.52 Y F
-25 4/17/2025 Aquatics Springs 2025ZZBCHSNoah Farnsworth SR   59.69 Y F
-26 3/8/2025 Season Opener S Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025ZZPASCRaymond Ricciardi SR   59.97 Y F
-27 3/1/2025 2025 Bob Swift MeetZZCORLJasen Nicola SR 1:00.20 Y F
-28 4/26/2025 4th Dual MeetZZCORLOliver Harlow SR 1:00.31 Y F
-29 3/11/2025 Sunrise Weekday Meet 2025ZZBCHSJack Smith SO 1:00.38 Y F
-30 4/17/2025 Aquatics Springs 2025ZZVGVLKye Griffiths SO 1:00.50 Y F
-31 4/26/2025 4th Dual MeetZZCORLJulius Quarnstrom SR 1:03.70 Y F
-32 4/5/2025 Week 2ZZCORLRafael Sierra Gomez SR 1:03.76 Y F
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Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: 32  Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Men   200 Free
-1 4/26/2025 4th Dual MeetZZBCHSDuncan McCLaren JR 1:45.52 Y F
-2 4/5/2025 Week 2ZZCORLYushi Kono FR 1:50.42 Y F
-3 4/5/2025 Week 2ZZBCHSLeandre Daniels SR 1:50.43 Y F
-4 3/8/2025 Season Opener S Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025ZZPASCNathaniel Stewart SR 1:51.99 Y F
-5 4/12/2025 Southern Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025ZZCORLFelix Siemiatkowski SR 1:55.35 Y F
-6 4/12/2025 Southern Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025ZZBCHSCanyon Lenon JR 1:57.87 Y F
-7 3/29/2025 Week 1ZZPASCJacob Imasa SR 1:58.84 Y F
-8 3/8/2025 Season Opener S Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025ZZBCHSTate Orton JR 1:59.00 Y F
-9 4/2/2025 Week 2ZZWSTNDavid Kustosz 1:59.22 Y F
-10 4/5/2025 Week 2ZZCORLJohnathan Sirhan JR 1:59.85 Y F
-11 3/14/2025 Mt Sac WinterfestZZADELAdam Lasry SR 2:00.94 Y F
-12 4/5/2025 Week 2ZZBCHSCruz Stevens SO 2:01.91 Y F
-13 4/26/2025 4th Dual MeetZZBCHSBrigham Jensen SR 2:04.00 Y F
-14 3/8/2025 Season Opener S Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025ZZCORLCaiden Granger FR 2:05.98 Y F
-15 3/11/2025 Sunrise Weekday Meet 2025ZZBCHSAyden Villa JR 2:08.70 Y F
-16 4/17/2025 Aquatics Springs 2025ZZVGVLBeau Garrett SO 2:09.59 Y F
-17 4/17/2025 Aquatics Springs 2025ZZBCHSBen Hardy SR 2:12.43 Y F
-18 4/5/2025 Week 2ZZVGVLQuade Griffiths FR 2:13.05 Y F
-19 3/26/2025 Week 1ZZADELRainy Zhou JR 2:14.05 Y F
-20 4/2/2025 Week 2ZZADELJudah Silverberg SO 2:15.10 Y F
-21 4/26/2025 4th Dual MeetZZBCHSJack Smith SO 2:15.70 Y F
-22 3/26/2025 Week 1ZZADELNathan Nikhman JR 2:18.38 Y F
-23 3/29/2025 Week 1ZZPASCRaymond Ricciardi SR 2:20.69 Y F
-24 3/8/2025 Season Opener S Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025ZZCORLGabriel Salazar FR 2:22.94 Y F
-25 4/2/2025 Week 2ZZADELBenjamin Feinstein JR 2:30.80 Y F
-26 4/30/2025 Cheryl Grossman LC Meet 2025ZZSRMTAustin Johnson SR 2:36.43 Y F
-27 4/24/2025 2025 SNevada HS Swim/Dive MesquiteZZVGVLAustin Pearson FR 2:38.03 Y F
-28 4/5/2025 Week 2ZZCORLJulius Quarnstrom SR 2:38.81 Y F
-29 3/26/2025 Week 1ZZCORLLeonardo Geissendoerfer JR 2:38.96 Y F
-30 4/26/2025 4th Dual MeetZZCORLSalem Chavez SR 2:39.59 Y F
-31 3/26/2025 Week 1ZZCORLMarkus Lachowicz SO 2:41.75 Y F
-32 4/17/2025 Aquatics Springs 2025ZZVGVLMichael Pearce FR 2:42.34 Y F

Men   500 Free
-1 4/26/2025 4th Dual MeetZZBCHSDuncan McCLaren JR 4:46.59 Y F
-2 4/26/2025 4th Dual MeetZZCORLYushi Kono FR 5:02.59 Y F
-3 3/29/2025 Week 1ZZPASCNathaniel Stewart SR 5:06.28 Y F
-4 3/8/2025 Season Opener S Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025ZZBCHSLeandre Daniels SR 5:10.81 Y F
-5 3/29/2025 Week 1ZZWSTNDavid Kustosz 5:22.59 Y F
-6 3/26/2025 Week 1ZZCORLFelix Siemiatkowski SR 5:27.79 Y F
-7 3/29/2025 Week 1ZZBCHSCanyon Lenon JR 5:30.60 Y F
-8 4/26/2025 4th Dual MeetZZCORLJohnathan Sirhan JR 5:34.89 Y F
-9 4/2/2025 Week 2ZZPASCJacob Imasa SR 5:44.13 Y F
-10 3/11/2025 Sunrise Weekday Meet 2025ZZBCHSLiam Pent SO 5:44.53 Y F
-11 3/26/2025 Week 1ZZADELAdam Lasry SR 5:46.99 Y F
-12 4/12/2025 Southern Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025ZZVGVLBeau Garrett SO 6:13.34 Y F
-13 3/8/2025 Southern Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025ZZADELReuben Silverberg SR 6:31.03 Y F
-14 3/26/2025 Week 1ZZADELBenjamin Feinstein JR 6:55.07 Y F
-15 4/26/2025 4th Dual MeetZZPASCRaymond Ricciardi SR 7:08.28 Y F
-16 4/26/2025 4th Dual MeetZZCORLMarkus Lachowicz SO 7:13.09 Y F
-17 4/26/2025 4th Dual MeetZZCORLLeonardo Geissendoerfer JR 7:36.13 Y F
-18 3/26/2025 Week 1ZZCORLRafael Sierra Gomez SR 7:59.97 Y F
-19 4/12/2025 Southern Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025ZZMATRRobert Balcom SO 8:02.22 Y F
-20 3/26/2025 Week 1ZZCORLSalem Chavez SR 8:19.29 Y F
-21 3/26/2025 Week 1ZZCORLAmitoj Bhatia SR 8:43.99 Y F

Men   100 Back
-1 4/12/2025 Southern Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025ZZBCHSTate Orton JR   55.50 Y F
-2 3/8/2025 Season Opener S Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025ZZPASCNathaniel Stewart SR   57.01 Y F
-3 3/8/2025 Season Opener S Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025ZZBCHSCanyon Lenon JR   58.06 Y F
-4 3/15/2025 Spring Break Meet 2025ZZPASCJacob Imasa SR   59.50 Y F
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Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: 32  Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

-5 3/26/2025 Week 1ZZCORLYushi Kono FR 1:00.95 Y F
-6 3/29/2025 Week 1ZZBCHSDuncan McCLaren JR 1:01.62 Y F
-7 3/1/2025 2025 Bob Swift MeetZZCORLCaiden Granger FR 1:02.15 Y F
-8 3/1/2025 2025 Bob Swift MeetZZBCHSLeandre Daniels SR 1:02.38 Y F
-9 4/17/2025 Aquatics Springs 2025ZZBCHSAyden Villa JR 1:02.66 Y F
-10 4/5/2025 Week 2ZZVGVLQuade Griffiths FR 1:04.27 Y F
-11 3/1/2025 2025 Bob Swift MeetZZCORLCaleb Wingate SR 1:04.28 Y F
-12 4/30/2025 Cheryl Grossman LC Meet 2025ZZADELNathan Nikhman JR 1:04.66 Y F
-13 3/8/2025 Season Opener S Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025ZZCORLJohnathan Sirhan JR 1:04.93 Y F
-14 4/12/2025 Southern Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025ZZBCHSCruz Stevens SO 1:05.83 Y F
-15 3/8/2025 Southern Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025ZZADELAdam Lasry SR 1:08.10 Y F
-16 4/17/2025 Aquatics Springs 2025ZZVGVLBeau Garrett SO 1:08.31 Y F
-17 3/8/2025 Southern Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025ZZWSTNDavid Kustosz 1:08.89 Y F
-18 4/12/2025 Southern Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025ZZBCHSErick Garza JR 1:09.58 Y F
-19 4/12/2025 Southern Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025ZZBCHSJack Smith SO 1:12.50 Y F
-20 4/2/2025 Week 2ZZADELRainy Zhou JR 1:12.56 Y F
-21 3/29/2025 Week 1ZZPASCRaymond Ricciardi SR 1:12.81 Y F
-22 4/12/2025 Southern Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025ZZCORLGabriel Salazar FR 1:16.59 Y F
-23 3/26/2025 Week 1ZZVGVLKye Griffiths SO 1:21.45 Y F
-24 3/11/2025 Sunrise Weekday Meet 2025ZZBCHSNoah Farnsworth SR 1:22.38 Y F
-25 4/24/2025 2025 SNevada HS Swim/Dive MesquiteZZVGVLAustin Pearson FR 1:24.87 Y F
-26 3/1/2025 2025 Bob Swift MeetZZCORLSalem Chavez SR 1:28.27 Y F
-27 4/12/2025 Southern Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025ZZCORLCason Noll SO 1:28.50 Y F
-28 4/26/2025 4th Dual MeetZZWSTNIain Mejia 1:34.31 Y F
-29 3/8/2025 Season Opener S Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025ZZCORLAmitoj Bhatia SR 1:35.10 Y F
-30 4/30/2025 Cheryl Grossman LC Meet 2025ZZSLAMRobert Magee SR 1:37.63 Y F
-31 3/29/2025 Week 1ZZSRMTRyan Johnson, Jr. JR 1:42.36 Y F
-32 4/5/2025 Week 2ZZVGVLMichael Pearce FR 1:46.12 Y F

Men   100 Breast
-1 3/1/2025 2025 Bob Swift MeetZZCORLFelix Siemiatkowski SR 1:04.00 Y F
-2 4/26/2025 4th Dual MeetZZBCHSLeandre Daniels SR 1:04.75 Y F
-3 4/26/2025 4th Dual MeetZZCORLCaiden Granger FR 1:04.86 Y F
-4 3/8/2025 Season Opener S Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025ZZPASCJacob Imasa SR 1:05.08 Y F
-5 3/11/2025 Sunrise Weekday Meet 2025ZZBCHSCanyon Lenon JR 1:06.75 Y F
-6 3/1/2025 2025 Bob Swift MeetZZCORLJohnathan Sirhan JR 1:07.66 Y F
-7 3/1/2025 2025 Bob Swift MeetZZBCHSLiam Pent SO 1:14.00 Y F
-8 3/8/2025 Season Opener S Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025ZZBCHSDylan Matea SR 1:14.09 Y F
-9 3/1/2025 2025 Bob Swift MeetZZCORLJoshua Balcar SR 1:14.28 Y F
-10 3/15/2025 Spring Break Meet 2025ZZPASCNathaniel Stewart SR 1:14.79 Y F
-11 4/17/2025 Aquatics Springs 2025ZZBCHSNoah Farnsworth SR 1:15.57 Y F
-12 4/26/2025 4th Dual MeetZZBCHSBen Hardy SR 1:16.38 Y F
-13 4/12/2025 Southern Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025ZZCORLJulius Quarnstrom SR 1:17.59 Y F
-14 4/24/2025 2025 Southern Nevada HS Swim/DiveZZADELYonah Mowery JR 1:20.83 Y F
-15 4/26/2025 4th Dual MeetZZCORLRafael Sierra Gomez SR 1:21.31 Y F
-16 3/26/2025 Week 1ZZADELNathan Nikhman JR 1:21.43 Y F
-17 4/30/2025 Cheryl Grossman LC Meet 2025ZZADELReuben Silverberg SR 1:21.75 Y F
-18 4/17/2025 Aquatics Springs 2025ZZVGVLKye Griffiths SO 1:21.78 Y F
-19 4/24/2025 2025 Southern Nevada HS Swim/DiveZZSLAMRobert Magee SR 1:23.04 Y F
-20 4/5/2025 Week 2ZZVGVLAustin Pearson FR 1:23.55 Y F
-21 3/11/2025 Sunrise Weekday Meet 2025ZZBCHSCruz Stevens SO 1:24.22 Y F
-22 4/26/2025 4th Dual MeetZZCORLJasen Nicola SR 1:25.26 Y F
-23 4/12/2025 Southern Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025ZZCORLLeonardo Geissendoerfer JR 1:26.28 Y F
-24 3/26/2025 Week 1ZZADELRainy Zhou JR 1:27.35 Y F
-25 3/15/2025 Spring Break Meet 2025ZZWSTNDavid Kustosz 1:27.65 Y F
-26 4/26/2025 4th Dual MeetZZPASCRaymond Ricciardi SR 1:33.06 Y F
-27 4/26/2025 4th Dual MeetZZSRMTAustin Johnson SR 1:33.66 Y F
-28 4/24/2025 2025 SNevada HS Swim/Dive MesquiteZZVGVLWeston Hafen FR 1:33.72 Y F
-29 4/30/2025 Cheryl Grossman LC Meet 2025ZZDLSLJoshua Rosenberg FR 1:33.89 Y F
-30 4/5/2025 Week 2ZZMATRConnor Maloney SR 1:34.28 Y F
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Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: 32  Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Men   100 Fly
-1 3/8/2025 Season Opener S Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025ZZBCHSTate Orton JR   55.03 Y F
-2 4/5/2025 Week 2ZZCORLYushi Kono FR   55.23 Y F
-3 3/29/2025 Week 1ZZBCHSLeandre Daniels SR   55.62 Y F
-4 3/11/2025 Sunrise Weekday Meet 2025ZZBCHSDuncan McCLaren JR   56.68 Y F
-5 3/8/2025 Season Opener S Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025ZZCORLFelix Siemiatkowski SR   56.78 Y F
-6 3/15/2025 Spring Break Meet 2025ZZPASCJacob Imasa SR   57.16 Y F
-7 3/15/2025 Spring Break Meet 2025ZZPASCNathaniel Stewart SR   57.46 Y F
-8 4/12/2025 Southern Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025ZZBCHSCanyon Lenon JR   58.13 Y F
-9 3/1/2025 2025 Bob Swift MeetZZCORLJohnathan Sirhan JR   58.49 Y F
-10 3/1/2025 2025 Bob Swift MeetZZWSTNDavid Kustosz 1:02.18 Y F
-11 4/17/2025 Aquatics Springs 2025ZZBCHSBrigham Jensen SR 1:02.62 Y F
-12 4/17/2025 Aquatics Springs 2025ZZBCHSCruz Stevens SO 1:02.93 Y F
-13 4/30/2025 Cheryl Grossman LC Meet 2025ZZADELAdam Lasry SR 1:08.09 Y F
-14 4/17/2025 Aquatics Springs 2025ZZBCHSJack Smith SO 1:08.34 Y F
-15 4/26/2025 4th Dual MeetZZBCHSErick Garza JR 1:08.86 Y F
-16 3/11/2025 Sunrise Weekday Meet 2025ZZBCHSLiam Pent SO 1:08.98 Y F
-17 4/12/2025 Southern Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025ZZCORLGabriel Salazar FR 1:10.75 Y F
-18 3/26/2025 Week 1ZZCORLOliver Harlow SR 1:11.87 Y F
-19 4/2/2025 Week 2ZZADELRainy Zhou JR 1:15.39 Y F
-20 4/26/2025 4th Dual MeetZZCORLRafael Sierra Gomez SR 1:16.87 Y F
-21 4/8/2025 2025 Southern Nevada HS Swim/DiveZZPASCRaymond Ricciardi SR 1:18.98 Y F
-22 4/26/2025 4th Dual MeetZZSRMTAustin Johnson SR 1:21.78 Y F

Men   200 IM
-1 3/11/2025 Sunrise Weekday Meet 2025ZZBCHSDuncan McCLaren JR 2:02.01 Y F
-2 3/29/2025 Week 1ZZPASCNathaniel Stewart SR 2:05.50 Y F
-3 3/29/2025 Week 1ZZBCHSCanyon Lenon JR 2:05.72 Y F
-4 3/26/2025 Week 1ZZCORLYushi Kono FR 2:07.21 Y F
-5 3/8/2025 Season Opener S Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025ZZBCHSLeandre Daniels SR 2:08.79 Y F
-6 4/17/2025 Aquatics Springs 2025ZZPASCJacob Imasa SR 2:10.36 Y F
-7 3/8/2025 Season Opener S Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025ZZCORLFelix Siemiatkowski SR 2:13.14 Y F
-8 3/26/2025 Week 1ZZCORLJohnathan Sirhan JR 2:16.03 Y F
-9 4/12/2025 Southern Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025ZZCORLCaiden Granger FR 2:16.63 Y F
-10 4/12/2025 Southern Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025ZZBCHSTate Orton JR 2:20.35 Y F
-11 3/8/2025 Season Opener S Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025ZZBCHSLiam Pent SO 2:23.82 Y F
-12 3/13/2025 Sunset Weekday Meet 2025ZZWSTNDavid Kustosz 2:28.94 Y F
-13 4/8/2025 2025 Southern Nevada HS Swim/DiveZZADELAdam Lasry SR 2:29.11 Y F
-14 3/14/2025 Mt Sac WinterfestZZADELRainy Zhou JR 2:30.13 Y F
-15 4/26/2025 4th Dual MeetZZCORLGabriel Salazar FR 2:31.41 Y F
-16 3/14/2025 Mt Sac WinterfestZZADELReuben Silverberg SR 2:31.59 Y F
-17 4/17/2025 Aquatics Springs 2025ZZBCHSErick Garza JR 2:32.12 Y F
-18 4/24/2025 2025 SNevada HS Swim/Dive MesquiteZZVGVLBeau Garrett SO 2:33.08 Y F
-19 4/12/2025 Southern Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025ZZCORLRafael Sierra Gomez SR 2:48.60 Y F
-20 4/2/2025 Week 2ZZPASCRaymond Ricciardi SR 2:52.05 Y F
-21 4/5/2025 Week 2ZZCORLAmitoj Bhatia SR 3:38.63 Y F

Men   1 Meter 6 Dives
-1 4/5/2025 Week 2ZZBCHSCruz Stevens SO118.10 F


